
St. Victoria Confirmation Program 2017-18

SEPT
Wed 10-Sep FAMILY EVENT Confirmation Parent/Student Retreat 6:30 pm Parent/Student

Sun 24-Sep  Leaders 6-10th Grade Catechist Retreat 6:30- 8:30 pm Leaders

Wed 27-Sep Leaders  Confirmation Leader Meeting After K-6 FF Kickoff, 7pm Leaders

OCT EVENT TYPE 9th GRADE 10th GRADE  

Wed 4-Oct 1 Special Student/Leader

Wed 11-Oct 2 Chosen

Lesson 2: What Makes Me 

Happy Lesson 13: Gifts of Spirit Small Group

Sun 15-Oct FAMILY EVENT
Parent/Student/ 

Leader/Church

Wed 18-Oct No Class - MEA

Wed 25-Oct 3 Chosen

Lesson 3: What's Your Story, 

God? (Salvation History)

Lesson 14: Why I have been 

Chosen? (Confirmation) Small Group

NOV
Wed 1-Nov

Sat/Sun 4-5 Nov 10th Grade  

10th Grade Retreat

 @ Camp Courage (8am-

12:30pm)

Wed 8-Nov 4 Chosen

Lesson 4: Is God Real?  (Divine 

Revelation) & Adoration

Lesson 16: What does it mean to 

say "I do"? (Marriage) Small Group

Wed 15-Nov 5 Chosen

Lesson 5: Who is Jesus? (Mission 

of Christ) 

Lesson 17: Who's Calling? 

(Holy Orders and  Vocations) Small Group

Wed 22-Nov No Class -Thanksgiving

Wed 29-Nov 6 Special

Why do I have to go to Mass? 

(Eucharist)

Why do I have to go to Mass? 

(Eucharist) +Adoration Large +Small Grp

DEC
Wed 6-Dec  

Sun 10-Dec FAMILY EVENT
Parent/Student/ 

Leader/Church

Wed 13-Dec 7 Chosen

Hands and Face: Hospitality 

Ministry Training Lesson 19: Who is Mary?

LRG for 9th+ SML 

Grp for 10th

Wed 20-Dec 8 Special Advent Advent Large Group

Wed 27-Dec

JAN
Wed 3-Jan No Class - Catechist Retreat

Sat 6-Jan

OPTIONAL 

LIFELINE

Optional for 

Students

Wed 10-Jan 9 Chosen Small Group Speakers Small Group Speakers Small Group

Wed 17-Jan No Class for Confirmation Students - 112 Finals (K-8 will meet)

Wed 24-Jan 10

Chosen/

Special

Lesson 7: Where am I going? 

(Last Four things)

Hands and Face: Liturgical 

Ministry Training

Sml Grp for 9th+ 

Lrg Grp for 10th

Wed 31-Jan 11 Service Service Service Small Group
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8.31.17

Obey Your Thirst - Fr. Emmanuel Mansford , 4-10p

No Class-Christmas

Student and  Leader 1:1 Meetings & Ministry Fair

Face and Hands Family Event #1 6-8:30pm

No Class -All Saints

No Class - Family Night Upcoming

Face and Hands Family Event #2 6-8:30pm



St. Victoria Confirmation Program 2017-18

FEB
CLAS

S EVENT TYPE 9th GRADE 10th GRADE  

Wed 7-Feb 12

Special/ 

Chosen

Lesson 8: How do I get there? 

(Power of Sacraments)

Lesson 22: Why wait? 

(Gods plan for Love and Sex) Small Group

Sat 10-Feb  9th Grade

9th Grade Student/ Parent 

Retreat 3-8pm  

Parent/Student/ 

Leader

Wed 14-Feb  

Wed 21-Feb   

Sun 25-Feb FAMILY EVENT
Parent/Student/ 

Leader/Church

Wed 28-Feb 13

Lesson 10: Why tell my sins to a 

priest? (Reconciliation)

Lesson 21: Do I have what it 

takes? (Building Virtue) + Recon 

Prep

MAR
Wed 7-Mar 14 Reconciliation Reconciliation Student/Leader 

Wed 14-Mar 15 Chosen

Lesson 11: How does God help 

when it hurts? 

(Annoint Sick+ Suffering)

Letter to the Bishop and 

Interview Small Group

Wed 21-Mar 16

Chosen/

Special

9th LAST CLASS

Lesson 12: Who is the Holy 

Spirit? + Blessing

Lesson 23: How do I build the 

Kingdom? (Saying Yes to Christ) 

& Blessing

Small & Large 

Group

Wed 28-Mar No Class - Spring Break

APR
Sun 1-Apr EASTER

Wed 4-Apr 17 10th Grade  

Sun 15-Apr FAMILY EVENT
Parent/Student/ 

Leader/Church

Sun 15-Apr 10th Grade  

Tues 17-Apr 10th Grade         Confirmation @ Basilica of St. Mary, 7pm
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 8.31.17

* Confirmation Sending Mass @ 6pm *

( During Face and Hands - attend w/sponsor)

No Class - ASH Wednesday

No Class - Upcoming "Face and Hands"

Face and Hands Family Event #3 6-8:30pm

10th Grade Parent/Student/Sponsor Retreat 

7:30-9:10p

Face and Hands Family Event #4 6-8:30pm


